VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: 2010 North Ave Standpipe Exterior Painting PROJECT NO.: WA 10-02
LOCATION: 920 West Road ) CHANGE ORDER: 1 - Final
CONTRACTOR: Tecorp, Inc. _ DATE: 31172011

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Final balancing change order. Contract will be closed out without completion
due to significant roof corrosion requiring replacement

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $67,521.00

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: | 2] $0.00

CURRENT CONTRAGT AMOUNT: ([13+[2]) 3] $67,521.00

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($16,058.24)
~ PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3}+[4]) 5] $51,462.76

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APFROVAL) (12]+[4]) ($16,058.24)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: _ {125)

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) o 25

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $67,521.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:, - _ $67,521.00
ED EOR ACCEPTANCE ;

% o~ . J—aZJI Approved By
Conffactaf ¢ Date
M jf #‘—— 3/7«/’/ Approved

Utilities Suparintendent Date  (<stoKar2sw)

4 L _ 5/’/!( Approved By*~ _
blic Works © 7 Date  PS1Ker23%)  \fjilag€ Plesident Date

‘ ,@ e

kssiftant Fl@ Director Date

Director of

itis understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Pags iof2 ENG02 (6/89)



(66/9) ZOONT Zjo g ebed

{(r2'850'0L%) V.LOL

96'298% 0L L 06'299¢ S10 Jued Jou=ixg - L# 0|9
0L'59Z'c$ 0l L oLgoz'es | S10 uojoadsu) 10} JoUBIU| Ues|D - L# OD|S
00°0$ 00 L 00°000'2$ St WaA|p
00°0% 00 L 00'006$ ST Buide] ospia uononsuodald|e
{0o0'000°L$) |(00L) 0 00°00L$ Y¥H 0L Buipjapn Neday |z
(0e'902'6L$) |{c0) L0 00°1L20'¥9% 871 pig aseg|l

NVYND 3014d NYND
INNOWY | 3ONIYI44IA| A3sIAgy | LINN LINN LNIYHND W3Ll ON

LLoZ/Le jeuti- L #°0°0 Bunured Jouaix3 adidpuelg aAy yuoN 0L0Z



